Eindhoven Qualification Meet 2022
Eindhoven, 8- - 10-4-2022
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Event 32
10-4-2022 - 18:42

Men, 50m Bultterfly

Senioren Open
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2021

rang naam

PARA Senioren Open

1. Bram Daalman
2. Jan Berteloot

Senioren Open

Final A

1. Jan Sefl

2. Thomas Verhoeven

3. Kenzo Simons

4. Thom de Boer
Jesse Puts
Julien Henx

7. Mathys Goosen

8. Joeri Verlinden

Final B
9. Sean Niewold
10. Tim Korstanje

11. Tim Hoogerwerf
12. Elias Meeus

13. Michael Smink
14. Morad Khaled
15. Nikhom Westphal
16. Jesse De Smedt

vereniging

HPC PARA - ZV Haerlem
BOAS

Czech Swimming Team
Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub
HPC - De Dolfijn

De Dolfijn

HPC - De Dolfijn

FLNS

De Dolfijn

PSV

wvz

HPC - Agua Novio '94

De Dolfijn

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Blue Marlins (SG)
Sport-Union Neckarsulm
HPC - WVZ

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen

200300629 S14
S8

199700311
200105415
199100181
199401147
4236

199605695
198803549

200204699
200300053
200005587
BRABO/11371/03
200302169
447974
200203329
BRABO/11279/00

tijd

28.13
33.87

23.53
23.60
23.74
23.92
23.92
23.92
24.05
24.10

23.96
24.41
24.47
24.56
24.80
24.81
24.82
25.18

RT

+0,86
+0,90

+0,68
+0,62
+0,62
+0,66
+0,61
+0,66
+0,72
+0,68

+0,79
+0,62
+0,65
+0,67
+0,65
+0,75
+0,65
+0,69

FINA para

496 710
284 605

847
840
825
807
807
807
793
789

802
759
753
745
724
723
722
691

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436
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